741-800-526-2324 � www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
HK -A Ser ies
Features
 3 Year Warranty
 Small size
 Approved to UL & CSA (cUL)
 85 - 132VAC Input, 47-440Hz
 ±10% output adjustment

Spec ifi c at ions
Key Market Segments & Applications
N o t  Re c o m e n d e d  Fo r  N e w  D e s i g n s
751-800-526-2324 � www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A9: Sept. 2014
HK -A Ser ies
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/hka-series.htm
   Adjust Max Load Line Ripple Eff.
 Model Voltage Range Curr. Reg mV Reg mV Noise  (typ)%
HK10A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 2.0 40 20 120 71
 HK15A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 3.0 40 20 120 69
 HK25A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 5.0 40 20 120 72
 HK50A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 10.0 40 20 120 79
 HK100A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 20.0 40 20 120 80
 HK150A-5/A 5 4.5 - 5.5 30.0 40 20 120 80
 HK10A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 0.9 96 48 150 73
 HK15A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 1.3 96 48 150 74
 HK25A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 2.1 96 48 150 76
 HK50A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 4.2 96 48 150 81
 HK100A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 8.5 96 48 150 81
 HK150A-12/A 12 10.8 - 13.2 12.5 96 48 150 81
 HK10A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 0.7 120 60 150 74
 HK15A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 1.0 120 60 150 75
 HK25A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 1.7 120 60 150 77
 HK50A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 3.4 120 60 150 82
 HK100A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 7.0 120 60 150 81
 HK150A-15/A 15 13.5 - 16.5 10.0 120 60 150 81
 HK10A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 0.5 150 96 150 78
 HK15A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 0.7 150 96 150 77
 HK25A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 1.1 150 96 150 80
 HK50A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 2.2 150 96 150 84
 HK100A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 4.5 150 96 150 82
 HK150A-24/A 24 21.6 - 26.4 6.5 150 96 150 82
Model  Selec t or
 HWS 15W to 1500W Single output 85-265VAC
 DLP/DPP/DSP 10W to 480W DIN rail mount 85-265VAC
 ZWS 5W to 150W pcb style single output 85-265VAC